
High Holy Days
We look forward to welcoming our Schaarai Zedek family and guests as we worship together in our 

sanctuary. Times below are subject to change. We will post updates on www.zedek.org/HHD.

Full details for all services and events, including links and instructions, will be sent via email and postal mail 
to all Congregation Schaarai Zedek members in early August.

Visit www.zedek.org/HHD for updated information!

DATE SERVICE / PROGRAM TIME
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 20s+30s High Holy Days Happy Hour 6:30 PM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Selichot Dinner
Selichot Program*
Selichot Service*

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Sunday, September 29, 2024 Reverse Tashlich (Ballast Point) 9:00 AM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Erev Rosh Hashanah Early Service*†
Erev Rosh Hashanah Late Service*†

6:00 PM
8:30 PM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Rosh Hashanah Early Service*†
Rosh Hashanah Late Service*†
Family Service*
Tot Service*
Baby Blessings*
Tashlich Service (Ballast Point)

8:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, October 4, 2024 Shabbat Shuvah Service*† 7:00 PM

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Woodlawn Cemetery Service
Myrtle Hill Cemetery Service

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Friday, October 11, 2024 Kol Nidre Early Service*†
Kol Nidre Late Service*†

6:00 PM
8:30 PM

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Yom Kippur Early Service*†
Yom Kippur Late Service*†
Open Discussion with Rabbi Birnholz
Family Service*
Tot Service*
Healing Service with Cantor Cannizzaro
Afternoon Service*†
Yizkor & Neilah Service*†
Break-the-Fast
20s+30s Break-the-Fast

8:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

October 16 - 23, 2024 Sukkot: Watch for details about celebrating with CSZ! Varies

Friday, October 25, 2024 Simchat Torah Shabbat Service with Teen Band*† 7 PM

* Live-streamed       † Airing on Tampa Bay Community Network


